
Name of Corporate Debtor:

Date of Commencement of CIRP:

List of Creditors as on:

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) (Amount in Rs.)

Sl. No. Name of Creditor Amount of 

Contingent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be 

set-off

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Date of 

Receipt

Amount claimed Amount of Claim 

admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount covered by security 

interest

Amount covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party ?

% voting 

share in 

CoC

1 Axis Bank Ltd. 25-03-2025 17,35,53,450.00 17,35,53,450.00 - 0.00 0.00 No 53.23% 0.00 0 0 0
Claim provisionally 

admitted

2 SBI Bank Ltd. 01-04-2025 15,25,00,000.00 15,25,00,000.00 - 0.00 0.00 No 46.77% 0.00 0 0 0
Claim provisionally 

admitted

Total Claims 32,60,53,450.00 32,60,53,450.00 0 0 0 0

Details of Claims Received Details of Claim Admitted

1st April, 2025

Dhruv Wellness Limited 

18th February, 2025


